CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: MNA Neighborhood Improvements Project Phases 5D, 5E & 5F Engineering Services

Contractor: Integrated Engineering

Contract Number and Date:  213-2014 August 28, 2014

Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. QOriginal Contract Amount: 3 110,500.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$120,600.00

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 110,500.00

D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 110,500.00

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
{Line E/Line D)

F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 25,190.00 22.8%
(Line F /Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: $ 135,690.00

SIGNATURES

/ : 7
4
Project Manager: %X\F W 4 [ Date: 3 B { ? 3 [ (€

Andrew Grunwald, P.E.

Reviewed by: 2/&//5] M‘ Date: 3{/?/_’:4
| * _3/zifie.

B Date: 3 Z( (6

Division Director:

W. Douglas Burter, P.E.




